
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Eyres Monsell Club for Young People Opening Hub

LE2

Leicester Caribbean Cricket and Social Club 

LE2

L-PACT Event Highfields

LE2

Visit to Humberstone Park

LE5

Meeting with Business Owner

LE10

Visit Beat Surgery - HCA week

LE5

Fatal 4

LE3

Meeting with the Founder of The Foundation

LE5

Meeting with Leicestershire Cares

LE1

Visit to Jame Mosque

LE5

Meeting with Hoby Parish Council

LE14

Waltham on the Wolds Parish Council Meeting

LE14

Meetingwith Borough Councillors at Melton Borough Council

LE13

NW Leics Customer Centre Photo Opportunity

LE67

Visiting Pukaar News

LE1

Leicestershire BPA BHM 2022

LE1

0 10 0.45 4.50

Friday 21 10/22

£0.00

£9.00

£11.70

£21.15

0 26 0.45 11.70

0 27 0.45 12.15

Monday 31 10/22 £1.00 £5.50

Thursday 20 10/22 26

27

10

£5.85£0.00Wednesday 12 10/22 13 130

£1.10

£2.70

£15.88

Thursday 13 10/22

Thursday 20 10/22 29.5

2

6

Thursday 13 10/22

Thursday 13 10/22

£15.95

0

0

6

29.5

£4.300.45 2.25 £6.55

0

0

0.45

0.45

2

£14.15

£2.60

£0.00

0.90

2.70

13.28

1.804

0.45

0.45

Friday 07 10/22

Thursday 13 10/22 50

4

Saturday 01 10/22 £0.0011 0

5

0.45 4.9511

Thursday 06 10/22

Monday 10 10/22 £0.00

16 0.45 7.200

0.45 5.85

Thursday 20 10/22

£0.20

£2.25

£0.00

£0.0011

06 6 0.45 2.70

11 0.45 4.95

£0.00

£0.00 £7.20

5

22 0 22

2.255 0

£4.95

16

0.45

0.45 9.90

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES Oct-22

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

Saturday 01 10/22

£4.95

£2.70

0

£9.90

£123.28204.5204.5 0

£4.9511 0 11 0.45 4.95

92.03

£0.00Monday 31 10/22

£31.25£0.00


