PCC EXPENSES			Oct-22								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Saturday 01 10/22	Eyres Monsell Club for Young People Opening Hub	5	0	5	0.45	2.25			£0.00	£2.25	
Saturday 01 10/22	Leicester Caribbean Cricket and Social Club LE2	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95	
Thursday 06 10/22	L-PACT Event Highfields LE2	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95	
Friday 07 10/22	Visit to Humberstone Park LE5	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Monday 10 10/22	Meeting with Business Owner LE10	22	0	22	0.45	9.90			£0.00	£9.90	
Wednesday 12 10/22	Visit Beat Surgery - HCA week LE5	13	0	13	0.45	5.85			£0.00	£5.85	
Thursday 13 10/22	Fatal 4 LE3	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70	
Thursday 13 10/22	Meeting with the Founder of The Foundation LE5	5	0	5	0.45	2.25			£4.30	£6.55	
Thursday 13 10/22	Meeting with Leicestershire Cares	2	0	2	0.45	0.90			£0.20	£1.10	
Thursday 13 10/22	Visit to Jame Mosque LE5	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70	
Thursday 20 10/22	Meeting with Hoby Parish Council LE14	29.5	0	29.5	0.45	13.28			£2.60	£15.88	
Thursday 20 10/22	Waltham on the Wolds Parish Council Meeting LE14	4	0	4	0.45	1.80			£14.15	£15.95	
Thursday 20 10/22	Meetingwith Borough Councillors at Melton Borough Council LE13	26	0	26	0.45	11.70			£0.00	£11.70	
Friday 21 10/22	NW Leics Customer Centre Photo Opportunity LE67	27	0	27	0.45	12.15			£9.00	£21.15	
Monday 31 10/22	Visiting Pukaar News LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£1.00	£5.50	
Monday 31 10/22	Leicestershire BPA BHM 2022 LE1	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95	
		204.5	0	204.5		92.03	£0.00	£0.00	£31.25	£123.28	